
Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks

01.04.2025 Tuesday 01.05.2025 Thursday International Labaour Day 01.10.2025 Wednesday Durgapuja Holiday 01.11.2025 Saturday

02.04.2025 Wednesday 02.05.2025 Friday 02.10.2025 Thursday Dussehra/Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 02.11.2025 Sunday Holiday

03.04.2025 Thursday 03.05.2025 Saturday 03.10.2025 Friday 03.11.2025 Monday

04.04.2025 Friday 04.05.2025 Sunday UN Global Road Safety Week Begins Holiday 04.10.2025 Saturday 04.11.2025 Tuesday

05.04.2025 Saturday 05.05.2025 Monday 05.10.2025 Sunday Holiday 05.11.2025 Wednesday Gurunank Jayanti Holiday

06.04.2025 Sunday Ramnawami Holiday 06.05.2025 Tuesday 06.10.2025 Monday 06.11.2025 Thursday

07.04.2025 Monday New Session Begins 07.05.2025 Wednesday Birthday of Ravindranath Celebration 07.10.2025 Tuesday 07.11.2025 Friday

08.04.2025 Tuesday 08.05.2025 Thursday 08.10.2025 Wednesday PTM-I (ALL) 08.11.2025 Saturday

09.04.2025 Wednesday 09.05.2025 Friday 09.10.2025 Thursday 09.11.2025 Sunday Holiday

10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 10.05.2025 Saturday Mother's Day Celebration 10.10.2025 Friday 10.11.2025 Monday

11.04.2025 Friday 11.05.2025 Sunday Holiday 11.10.2025 Saturday 11.11.2025 Tuesday

12.04.2025 Saturday 12.05.2025 Monday Budh Purnima Road safety week 12.10.2025 Sunday Holiday 12.11.2025 Wednesday

13.04.2025 Sunday Holiday 13.05.2025 Tuesday 13.10.2025 Monday 13.11.2025 Thursday

14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti 14.05.2025 Wednesday PT-I- Begins 14.10.2025 Tuesday 14.11.2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration

15.04.2025 Tuesday 15.05.2025 Thursday 15.10.2025 Wednesday 15.11.2025 Saturday Inter House Quiz Competition

16.04.2025 Wednesday 16.05.2025 Friday 16.10.2025 Thursday 16.11.2025 Sunday Holiday

17.04.2025 Thursday 17.05.2025 Saturday 17.10.2025 Friday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Speech 17.11.2025 Monday PT-III Begins

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday 18.05.2025 Sunday Holiday 18.10.2025 Saturday Inter House English Elocution Compt. 18.11.2025 Tuesday

19.04.2025 Saturday 19.05.2025 Monday Summer Vacation Begins(Upto VI) Holiday 19.10.2025 Sunday Holiday 19.11.2025 Wednesday

20.04.2025 Sunday Easter Holiday 20.05.2025 Tuesday " 20.10.2025 Monday Deepawali & Chhath Puja Holiday 20.11.2025 Thursday

21.04.2025 Monday 21.05.2025 Wednesday " 21.10.2025 Tuesday " Holiday 21.11.2025 Friday

22.04.2025 Tuesday Earth Day Celebration 22.05.2025 Thursday " 22.10.2025 Wednesday " Holiday 22.11.2025 Saturday

23.04.2025 Wednesday 23.05.2025 Friday " 23.10.2025 Thursday " Holiday 23.11.2025 Sunday Holiday

24.04.2025 Thursday 24.05.2025 Saturday " 24.10.2025 Friday " Holiday 24.11.2025 Monday

25.04.2025 Friday 25.05.2025 Sunday " 25.10.2025 Saturday " Holiday 25.11.2025 Tuesday

26.04.2025 Saturday 26.05.2025 Monday Summer Vacation Begins(Upto XII) " 26.10.2025 Sunday " Holiday 26.11.2025 Wednesday

27.04.2025 Sunday Holiday 27.05.2025 Tuesday " 27.10.2025 Monday " Holiday 27.11.2025 Thursday

28.04.2025 Monday 28.05.2025 Wednesday " 28.10.2025 Tuesday " Holiday 28.11.2025 Friday

29.04.2025 Tuesday 29.05.2025 Thursday " 29.10.2025 Wednesday 29.11.2025 Saturday Essay Writing  (Hindi & Eng.) Competition

30.04.2025 Wednesday 30.05.2025 Friday " 30.10.2025 Thursday 30.11.2025 Sunday Holiday

31.05.2025 Saturday " 31.10.2025 Friday

Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks

01.06.2025 Sunday Holiday 01.07. 2025 Tuesday 01.12.2025 Monday Inter House Badminton Final Competition 01.01.2026 Thursday New Year/ Winter Vacation

02.06.2025 Monday " 02.07.2025 Wednesday 02.12.2025 Tuesday 02.01.2026 Friday "

03.06.2025 Tuesday " 03.07.2025 Thursday 03.12.2025 Wednesday 03.01.2026 Saturday "

04.06.2025 Wednesday " 04.07.2025 Friday Int. Plastic Bag Free Day Speech 04.12.2025 Thursday 04.01.2026 Sunday " Holiday

05.06.2025 Thursday " 05.07.2025 Saturday Story Telling & Spelling Compt. Compt. 05.12.2025 Friday 05.01.2026 Monday School Re- Opens

06.06.2025 Friday " 06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram Holiday 06.12.2025 Saturday Debate (Hindi & English) Competition 06.01.2026 Tuesday

07.06.2025 Saturday " 07.07.2025 Monday Muharram Holiday 07.12.2025 Sunday Holiday 07.01.2026 Wednesday

08.06.2025 Sunday Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha Holiday 08.07.2025 Tuesday 08.12.2025 Monday Inter House Cricket_1R Competition 08.01.2026 Thursday

09.06.2025 Monday Summer Camp 09.07.2025 Wednesday 09.12.2025 Tuesday 09.01.2026 Friday

10.06.2025 Tuesday  '' 10.07.2025 Thursday 10.12.2025 Wednesday 10.01.2026 Saturday Inter House Quiz Final Competition

11.06.2025 Wednesday  '' 11.07.2025 Friday World Population Day Speech 11.12.2025 Thursday 11.01.2026 Sunday Holiday

12.06.2025 Thursday  '' 12.07.2025 Saturday Int House Quiz 12.12.2025 Friday 12.01.2026 Monday National Youth Day Celebration

13.06.2025 Friday  '' 13.07.2025 Sunday Holiday 13.12.2025 Saturday Inter House Cricket Final Competition 13.01.2026 Tuesday

14.06.2025 Saturday  '' 14.07.2025 Monday 14.12.2025 Sunday Holiday 14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday

15.06.2025 Sunday Father's Day Holiday 15.07.2025 Tuesday 15.12.2025 Monday 15.01.2026 Thursday

16.06.2025 Monday 16.07.2025 Wednesday 16.12.2025 Tuesday 16.01.2026 Friday

17.06.2025 Tuesday 17.07.2025 Thursday 17.12.2025 Wednesday 17.01.2026 Saturday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Speech

18.06.2025 Wednesday 18.07.2025 Friday 18.12.2025 Thursday Pre- Board Exam. Begins X &XII 18.01.2026 Sunday Holiday

19.06.2025 Thursday School Reopens 19.07.2025 Saturday Inter House Volley Ball Compt. 19.12.2025 Friday 19.01.2026 Monday

20.06.2025 Friday 20.07.2025 Sunday Holiday 20.12.2025 Saturday Inter House Salad Decoration Competition 20.01.2026 Tuesday

21.06.2025 Saturday International Yoga Day Celebration 21.07.2025 Monday 21.12.2025 Sunday Holiday 21.01.2026 Wednesday

22.06.2025 Sunday Holiday 22.07.2025 Tuesday 22.12.2025 Monday 22.01.2026 Thursday

23.06.2025 Monday 23.07.2025 Wednesday PT-II Begins 23.12.2025 Tuesday 23.01.2026 Friday Basant Panchami/Netaji's Birthday

24.06.2025 Tuesday 24.07.2025 Thursday 24.12.2025 Wednesday 24.01.2026 Saturday I/H Antyakshari Compt. Competition

25.06.2025 Wednesday 25.07.2025 Friday 25.12.2025 Thursday Chirstmas Holiday 25.01.2026 Sunday

26.06.2025 Thursday 26.07.2025 Saturday           Kargil Vijay Diwas Celebration 26.12.2025 Friday Inter House Athletics Competition 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration

27.06.2025 Friday 27.07.2025 Sunday Tribute to APJ Holiday 27.12.2025 Saturday Inter House Athletics Competition 27.01.2026 Tuesday

28.06.2025 Saturday 28.07.2025 Monday 28.12.2025 Sunday Holiday 28.01.2026 Wednesday

29.06.2025 Sunday Holiday 29.07.2025 Tuesday National Sport Day Celebration 29.12.2025 Monday 29.01.2026 Thursday

30.06.2025 Monday 30.07.2025 Wednesday 30.12.2025 Tuesday 30.01.2026 Friday Gandhi Punyatithi

31.07.2025 Thursday 31.12.2025 Wednesday New Year Eve/ Winter Vacation 31.01.2026 Saturday cont

Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks Date Day Activities/Occasion Remarks

01.08.2025 Friday 01.09.2025 Monday 01.02.2026 Sunday Holiday 01.03.2026 Sunday Holiday

02.08.2025 Saturday Drawing Compt. Competition 02.09.2025 Tuesday 02.02.2026 Monday 02.03.2026 Monday

03.08.2025 Sunday Holiday 03.09.2025 Wednesday 03.02.2026 Tuesday 03.03.2026 Tuesday Holika Dahan Holiday

04.08.2025 Monday 04.09.2025 Thursday 04.02.2026 Wednesday Gurukul Foudation Day Celebration 04.03.2026 Wednesday Holi  ''

05.08.2025 Tuesday 05.09.2025 Friday Teacher's Day Celebration 05.02.2026 Thursday 05.03.2026 Thursday Holi  ''

06.08.2025 Wednesday Card & Rakhi making Competition 06.09.2025 Saturday Inter House Volley Ball_ 1R Competition 06.02.2026 Friday 06.03.2026 Friday

07.08.2025 Thursday       Hiroshima Day  Speech 07.09.2025 Sunday Holiday 07.02.2026 Saturday 07.03.2026 Saturday

08.08.2025 Friday
Quit India Movement 

Speech 08.09.2025 Monday 08.02.2026 Sunday Holiday 08.03.2026 Sunday Holiday

09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Holiday 09.09.2025 Tuesday 09.02.2026 Monday 09.03.2026 Monday

10.08.2025 Sunday Holiday 10.09.2025 Wednesday Inter House Hindi Elocution (Sr.) Competition 10.02.2026 Tuesday 10.03.2026 Tuesday

11.08.2025 Monday Debate (Hindi) Competition 11.09.2025 Thursday 11.02.2026 Wednesday PTM (SRS.) 11.03.2026 Wednesday

12.08.2025 Tuesday 12.09.2025 Friday 12.02.2026 Thursday 12.03.2026 Thursday

13.08.2025 Wednesday 13.09.2025 Saturday Inter House Matki Phod Compt. 
Yellow Day 

Celebration 
13.02.2026 Friday 13.03.2026 Friday

14.08.2025 Thursday 14.09.2025 Sunday Holiday 14.02.2026 Saturday 14.03.2026 Saturday

15.08.2025 Friday Independace Day Celebration 15.09.2025 Monday Calligraphy (Eng & Hindi) Competition 15.02.2026 Sunday Mahashivaratri Holiday 15.03.2026 Sunday Holiday

16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami Holiday 16.09.2025 Tuesday 16.02.2026 Monday 16.03.2026 Monday Term-II Exam. Begins

17.08.2025 Sunday Holiday 17.09.2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja Holiday 17.02.2026 Tuesday 17.03.2026 Tuesday

18.08.2025 Monday 18.09.2025 Thursday 18.02.2026 Wednesday 18.03.2026 Wednesday

19.08.2025 Tuesday 19.09.2025 Friday 19.02.2026 Thursday Shivaji Jayanti Speech 19.03.2026 Thursday

20.08.2025 Wednesday 20.09.2025 Saturday Slow cycling Competition 20.02.2026 Friday 20.03.2026 Friday

21.08.2025 Thursday 21.09.2025 Sunday Holiday 21.02.2026 Saturday 21.03.2026 Saturday

22.08.2025 Friday 22.09.2025 Monday Term-I Exam. Begins 22.02.2026 Sunday Holiday 22.03.2026 Sunday Bihar Foundation Day Holiday

23.08.2025 Saturday Spelling Compt. Competition 23.09.2025 Tuesday 23.02.2026 Monday 23.03.2026 Monday

24.08.2025 Sunday Holiday 24.09.2025 Wednesday 24.02.2026 Tuesday 24.03.2026 Tuesday

25.08.2025 Monday 25.09.2025 Thursday 25.02.2026 Wednesday 25.03.2026 Wednesday

26.08.2025 Tuesday 26.09.2025 Friday 26.02.2026 Thursday 26.03.2026 Thursday Ramnawami Holiday

27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 27.09.2025 Saturday 27.02.2026 Friday 27.03.2026 Friday

28.08.2025 Thursday 28.09.2025 Sunday Holiday 28.02.2026 Saturday Exhibition & Fun Fair N. Sci Day 28.03.2026 Saturday (PTM-ALL)

29.08.2025 Friday 29.09.2025 Monday Durgapuja Holiday 29.03.2026 Sunday Holiday

30.08.2025 Saturday I.H. Solo Song Competition 30.09.2025 Tuesday " Holiday 30.03.2026 Monday

31.08.2025 Sunday Holiday 31.03.2026 Tuesday
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